Changsha Enook Technology Co., Ltd

enookbattery.com

IP67 Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery Golf Cart Lifepo4 Lithium lon Battery
Pack 51.2v Deep Cycle

Basic Information

e Place of Origin: China

e Brand Name: enook

o Certification: CE ROHS FCC UN38 .3 MSDS
e Model Number: Golf Cart Battery
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Product Specification

o Weight: Approx.44.7kg
e Application: Golf Carts

e Cut-Off Voltage: 40V

e Charge Voltage: 58.4V

o Rechargeable: Yes

Peak Discharge Current:300A

e Product Name: Golf Cart Battery
o Availability: In Stock
e Highlight: lifepo4 lithium ion Golf Cart Battery,

Golf Cart Lithium lon Battery Pack,
IP67 Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery
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OEM & ODM

LiFePOA4 Golf Cart Battery
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Product Description

Product Description:

The Lithium lon Golf Cart Battery is made of Lithium Iron Phosphate, a highly efficient and safe technology that significantly outperforms
traditional lead-acid batteries. This battery is equipped with grade A automatic cells that ensure superior performance and long-lasting
power.

The Lithium lon Golf Cart Battery is available in customized sizes to fit any golf cart's requirements. This battery has a continuous
discharge current of 150A, which allows the golf cart to accelerate quickly and easily maneuver through any terrain.

With a cycle life of over 4000 cycles, the Lithium lon Golf Cart Battery is a durable and reliable choice for golf cart owners. This battery's
long lifespan ensures that you will not have to replace it frequently, which can save you money in the long run.

The Lithium lon Golf Cart Battery is an ideal choice for golf cart owners who want to upgrade their battery's performance. This battery
pack is designed to provide consistent power that can meet the demands of any golf course.

If you are looking for a high-quality golf cart battery that can provide reliable power for your golf cart, the Lithium lon Golf Cart Battery is
the perfect choice. Its Lithium Iron Phosphate technology, customized sizes, and grade A automatic cells make it a superior choice over
traditional lead-acid batteries.

58.4V 22A LiFePO4 Battery
Dedtiacted Charger




Why Choose Us ?

©O® 060

ODM/OEM 3 Years+ Widely Factory
Warranty Application Direct Price
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Grade A+ Quality No MO&/Sample Strong Packing & Save More Shipng
Brand New Only Order Welcome Quick Shiping Cost DAP Shiping
in 3-7 Days Terms

48V 105AH

LiFePO4 Golf Cart Battery

Features:

Product Name: Lithium lon Golf Cart Battery
Warranty: 10 Year

Environmentally Friendly: Yes

Sizes: Customized

Cut-Off Voltage: 40V

Keywords: Lifepo4 Battery Golf Cart Battery
72v battery pack

Golf Cart Battery

Golf Cart Battery




Nominal Voltage

Nominal Capacity

Rated Energy

Maximum Charge
Voltage

Maximum Charge
Current

Maximum Continuous
Discharge Current

Maximum Peak
Discharge Current (30
seconds)

Discharge Cut-off
Voltage

Driving Mileage

Charge Temperature

Discharge
Temperature

Cycle Life (25, 0.5C,
100% DOD)

Terminals

Protection Level

Dimensions(mm)

Weight

Communication
Protocol

51.2V

105Ah

5370Wh

58.4V

100A

150A

300A

43.2V

65-80km

0~+55

-20~+60

>6000

M8 Nut

P67

547*334*2
45

48.3kg

CAN/RS48
5

51.2V

105Ah

5370Wh

58.4V

100A

150A

300A

43.2V

65-80km

0~+55

-20~+60

>6000

M8 Nut

IP65

45729825
3

49g

RS485

51.2V

65Ah

3320Wh

58.4V

60A

130A

250A

43.2V

40-60km

0~+55

-20~+60

>6000

M8 Nut

IP65

4652437228

32kg

RS485

51.2V

150Ah

7680Wh

58.4V

150A

200A

300A

43.2V

90-120km

0~+55

-20~+60

>6000

M8 Nut

IP65

675*325"260

71kg

CAN/RS485

76.8V

105Ah

5370Wh

87.6V

100A

200A

300A

43.2V

100-130km

0~+55

-20~+60

>6000

M8 Nut

IP65

674*3382
75

72.8kg

CAN/RS




DESIGNED SPECIFICALLY FOR GOLF CARTS

Powering faster and longer for your golf cart!

APP Monitor with
Smart Phone

58.4V 22A

LiFePO4 Battery Dedicated charger




OEM & ODM

LiFePO4 Golf Cart Battery

Applications:

This Golf Cart Battery is available in stock, making it a convenient option for your power needs. Weighing approximately 44.7kg, this
lightweight battery pack can be easily installed in your golf cart, adding to its convenience. The cut-off voltage of this Lithium lon battery is
40V, making it a highly efficient and reliable power source.

The enook Golf Cart Battery is perfect for a range of applications and scenarios. It is an ideal power source for golf carts, providing long-
lasting power supply to help you cover more distance with ease. This battery pack is also a great option for electric vehicles, bikes, and
scooters. It can be used for outdoor activities such as camping, hiking, and boating as well.

The 72v battery pack is suitable for a wide range of applications such as electric toys, electric tools, and emergency power supplies. lts
compact design and lightweight nature make it easy to carry around and use. Whether you need to power your golf cart or any other
electric vehicle, enook Golf Cart Battery is perfect for you.

In conclusion, if you are looking for a reliable and efficient power source for your golf cart or any other electric vehicle, enook Golf Cart
Battery is the perfect product for you. With its lightweight and compact design, high capacity, and long-lasting output, this Lithium lon
battery pack is a must-have for all your power needs. Order now and enjoy the convenience of a powerful and efficient power source!

Why Choose Us ?
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Grade A+ Quality No MOQ/Sample Strong Packing & Save More Shipng
Brand New Only Order Welcome Quick Shiping Cost DAP Shiping
in 3-7 Days Terms




Customization:

Customize your enook Golf Cart Battery to fit your specific needs. Our Golf Cart Battery, made with Lithium Iron Phosphate technology, is
perfect for golf carts and other applications. With a weight range of approx. 4.0~40.0kg, it is easy to install and use. Our battery is
rechargeable and comes with a 10-year warranty for your peace of mind. Made in China, our Golf Cart Battery is certified with CE, ROHS,
FCC, UN38.3 and MSDS. Choose enook for reliable and customizable power solutions.




2.8-INCH COLOR
TOUCHSCREEN DISPLAY

Real-time view of
battery information



PRODUCT DETAILS

Help to vent internal gases

Intelligent one-button Metal material is more sturdy
control ON/OFF

Support and Services:

The Lithium lon Golf Cart Battery product comes with a range of technical support and services to ensure optimal performance and
longevity:

24/7 customer support for any inquiries or issues

Comprehensive user manual for easy installation and maintenance

Online resources including FAQs and troubleshooting guides

Regular firmware updates to improve battery performance

Optional battery monitoring system for real-time monitoring and diagnostics

Extended warranty options for added peace of mind

Changsha Enook Technology Co., Ltd

e +8617752866093 e wendy@enooktech.com @ enookbattery.com

ROOM 1717,JIEZUO BUILDING, NO. 828, SECTION 1, FURONG SOUTH ROAD, TIANXIN DISTRICT,
CHANGSHA, HUNAN
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