IP67 Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery Golf Cart Lifepo4 Lithium Ion Battery Pack 51.2v Deep Cycle

Basic Information

- Place of Origin:
- Brand Name:
- Certification:
- Model Number:

enook	
CE ROHS FCC UN38 .3 MSD	3

Golf Cart Battery

China



Product Specification

Weight:	Approx.44.7kg
Application:	Golf Carts
Cut-Off Voltage:	40V
Charge Voltage:	58.4V
Rechargeable:	Yes
Peak Discharge Currer	nt:300A
Product Name:	Golf Cart Battery
Availability:	In Stock
• Highlight:	lifepo4 lithium ion Golf Cart Battery, Golf Cart Lithium Ion Battery Pack, IP67 Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery



More Images









Our Product Introduction

Product Description:

The Lithium Ion Golf Cart Battery is made of Lithium Iron Phosphate, a highly efficient and safe technology that significantly outperforms traditional lead-acid batteries. This battery is equipped with grade A automatic cells that ensure superior performance and long-lasting power.

The Lithium Ion Golf Cart Battery is available in customized sizes to fit any golf cart's requirements. This battery has a continuous discharge current of 150A, which allows the golf cart to accelerate quickly and easily maneuver through any terrain.

With a cycle life of over 4000 cycles, the Lithium Ion Golf Cart Battery is a durable and reliable choice for golf cart owners. This battery's long lifespan ensures that you will not have to replace it frequently, which can save you money in the long run.

The Lithium Ion Golf Cart Battery is an ideal choice for golf cart owners who want to upgrade their battery's performance. This battery pack is designed to provide consistent power that can meet the demands of any golf course.

If you are looking for a high-quality golf cart battery that can provide reliable power for your golf cart, the Lithium Ion Golf Cart Battery is the perfect choice. Its Lithium Iron Phosphate technology, customized sizes, and grade A automatic cells make it a superior choice over traditional lead-acid batteries.





48V 105AH LiFePO4 Golf Cart Battery

CUSTOM LOGO

Features:

Product Name: Lithium Ion Golf Cart Battery Warranty: 10 Year Environmentally Friendly: Yes Sizes: Customized Cut-Off Voltage: 40V Keywords: Lifepo4 Battery Golf Cart Battery 72v battery pack Golf Cart Battery Golf Cart Battery

Nominal Voltage	51.2V	51.2V	51.2V	51.2V	76.8V
Nominal Capacity	105Ah	105Ah	65Ah	150Ah	105Ah
Rated Energy	5370Wh	5370Wh	3320Wh	7680Wh	5370Wh
Maximum Charge Voltage	58.4V	58.4V	58.4V	58.4V	87.6V
Maximum Charge Current	100A	100A	60A	150A	100A
Maximum Continuous Discharge Current	150A	150A	130A	200A	200A
Maximum Peak Discharge Current (30 seconds)	300A	300A	250A	300A	300A
Discharge Cut-off Voltage	43.2V	43.2V	43.2V	43.2V	43.2V
Driving Mileage	65-80km	65-80km	40-60km	90-120km	100-130kn
Charge Temperature	0~+55	0~+55	0~+55	0~+55	0~+55
Discharge Temperature	-20~+60	-20~+60	-20~+60	-20~+60	-20~+60
Cycle Life (25 , 0.5C, 100% DOD)	>6000	>6000	>6000	>6000	>6000
Terminals	M8 Nut	M8 Nut	M8 Nut	M8 Nut	M8 Nut
Protection Level	IP67	IP65	IP65	IP65	IP65
Dimensions(mm)	547*334*2 45	457*298*25 3	465*243*228	675*325*260	674*338*2 75
Weight	48.3kg	49kg	32kg	71kg	72.8kg
Communication Protocol	CAN/RS48 5	RS485	RS485	CAN/RS485	CAN/RS

DESIGNED SPECIFICALLY FOR GOLF CARTS

Powering faster and longer for your golf cart!



LiFePO4 Battery Dedicated charger





Applications:

This Golf Cart Battery is available in stock, making it a convenient option for your power needs. Weighing approximately 44.7kg, this lightweight battery pack can be easily installed in your golf cart, adding to its convenience. The cut-off voltage of this Lithium Ion battery is 40V, making it a highly efficient and reliable power source.

The enook Golf Cart Battery is perfect for a range of applications and scenarios. It is an ideal power source for golf carts, providing longlasting power supply to help you cover more distance with ease. This battery pack is also a great option for electric vehicles, bikes, and scooters. It can be used for outdoor activities such as camping, hiking, and boating as well.

The 72v battery pack is suitable for a wide range of applications such as electric toys, electric tools, and emergency power supplies. Its compact design and lightweight nature make it easy to carry around and use. Whether you need to power your golf cart or any other electric vehicle, enook Golf Cart Battery is perfect for you.

In conclusion, if you are looking for a reliable and efficient power source for your golf cart or any other electric vehicle, enook Golf Cart Battery is the perfect product for you. With its lightweight and compact design, high capacity, and long-lasting output, this Lithium Ion battery pack is a must-have for all your power needs. Order now and enjoy the convenience of a powerful and efficient power source!



Brand New Only

No MOQ/Sample Order Welcome Strong Packing & Quick Shiping in 3-7 Days Save More Shipng Cost DAP Shiping Terms



Customization:

Customize your enook Golf Cart Battery to fit your specific needs. Our Golf Cart Battery, made with Lithium Iron Phosphate technology, is perfect for golf carts and other applications. With a weight range of approx. 4.0~40.0kg, it is easy to install and use. Our battery is rechargeable and comes with a 10-year warranty for your peace of mind. Made in China, our Golf Cart Battery is certified with CE, ROHS, FCC, UN38.3 and MSDS. Choose enook for reliable and customizable power solutions.



PRODUCT DETAILS



Easy to carry with handles



Help to vent internal gases



Intelligent one-button control ON/OFF



Metal material is more sturdy

Support and Services:

The Lithium Ion Golf Cart Battery product comes with a range of technical support and services to ensure optimal performance and longevity:

24/7 customer support for any inquiries or issues Comprehensive user manual for easy installation and maintenance Online resources including FAQs and troubleshooting guides Regular firmware updates to improve battery performance Optional battery monitoring system for real-time monitoring and diagnostics Extended warranty options for added peace of mind

